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HRES 104
Honoring and recognizing the life and accomplishments of the late Tom Mooney, president of the Ohio
Federation of Teachers.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Jan 29, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Jan 29, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/104 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (9 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hobson, David L. [R-OH-7] R · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Jones, Stephanie Tubbs [D-OH-11] D · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Pryce, Deborah [R-OH-15] R · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Schmidt, Jean [R-OH-2] R · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 29, 2007

Rep. Wilson, Charles A. [D-OH-6] D · OH Jan 29, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jan 29, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 29, 2007) 

Honors the life and achievements of the late Tom Mooney, president of the Ohio Federation of Teachers.
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Actions Timeline

Jan 29, 2007: Introduced in House
Jan 29, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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